

Name of work- Panapur to Shankapur via Harshamchak
madhopur

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

OG 1032
2224-25

Panapur

DIVISION

Panapur

SUB-DIVISION

M.B No - 1632

Measurement Book

Name of Agency- Sri Santjay Pawar

Abstract of Cost

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①/① Clearing and Grubbing of Road land by manual means qty vide TMB item ① pg ② 2.76 Ha @ Rs 62032.43 = Rs 171209.50					
②/② Construction of Subgrade and Earthen Shoulder qty vide TMB item ② pg ③ 4344 m ³ @ Rs 251.5 = Rs 10,92,516.00					
③/① Planting of trees and their maintenance for one year qty vide TMB item ③ pg ③ = 345 No @ 1120.30 = Rs 3,86,503.50					
④/③ Providing and fixing "Logo" of Maintenance Project qty vide TMB item ④ pg ③ = 02 No @ Rs 10585.13 = Rs 21,170.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5/3 Construction of dry lean cement concrete qty vide TMB item 5					
Pg no 11					= 125.33 m ³ @ Rs 4308.8
					= Rs 5,40,022.00.
6/4 Construction of panel concrete qty vide TMB item 6 Pg no 13					
					= 3278.16 m ³ @ Rs 8383.12
					= Rs 2,74,81,209.00.

km stone qty vide TMB item 7					
Pg 14					= 201 Nos @ Rs 4641.87
					= Rs 4642.00

8/6 Providing and fixing km stone qty vide TMB item 8 Pg 14					
					= 66 Nos @ Rs 2573.72
					= Rs 16642.00

9/7 Providing and fixing 200m stone qty vide TMB item 9 Pg 14					
					= 28 Nos @ Rs 780.3
					= Rs 21848.00

Continuation

Rs 2,97,36,302/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2) Providing and fixing retro-reflectors traffic sign qty vide TMB 600 mm sq. dia item (10) pg (14)					
= 24 Nos @ Rs 4144.93					
					= Rs 99478.00
3) Providing and fixing retro-reflecting traffic sign 600 mm circular qty vide TMB item (11) pg (14)					
= 08 Nos @ Rs 5572.52					
					= Rs 44580.00

(12/10) Providing and fixing retro-reflectORIZED traffic sign 600mm x 450mm Rect. qty vide TMB item (12) pg (14)					
= 12 Nos @ Rs 5426.39					
					= Rs 65117.00

(13/12) Road marking with Hot Applied Thermoplastic Compound qty vide TMB item (13) pg (15)					
= 1380 m ² @ Rs 853.55					
					= Rs 11,77,899.00

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10/8 Providing and fixing retro-reflecting traffic sign qty vide TMB 600 mm sq. dia item (10) pg (14)					
= 24 Nos @ Rs 4144.93					
					= Rs 99478.00

11/9 Providing and fixing retro-reflecting traffic sign 600 mm circular qty vide TMB item (11) pg (14)					
= 08 Nos @ Rs 5572.52					
					= Rs 44580.00

12/10 Providing and fixing retro-reflectORIZED traffic sign 600mm x 450mm Rect. qty vide TMB item (12) pg (14)					
= 12 Nos @ Rs 5426.39					
					= Rs 65117.00

13/12 Road marking with Hot Applied Thermoplastic Compound qty vide TMB item (13) pg (15)					
= 1380 m ² @ Rs 853.55					
					= Rs 11,77,899.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14/14 Brick masonry in cm (T:3) in Parapet qty vide TMB item (14) Pg (16)					
					= 23.04 cu @ Rs 6233.37
					= Rs 143,617.00
15/15 Plastering with cement mortar qty vide TMB item (15) Pg (16)					
					= 161.3 sq @ Rs 172.84
					= Rs 27,856.00

16/16 Painting Two coats on New Concrete Surfaces qty vide TMB item (16) Pg (6)					
					= 161.3 sqm @ Rs 116.86
					= Rs 18,847.00
Total =					3,13,13,716/-

Add 18% GST =	Rs 56,36,469/-			
Add 1% Lab. Cons =	Rs 3,13,137/-			
Add 10% Seigniorage fee on Mins & Minerals =	Rs 3,70,641/-			
Less 21.55% as per agreement =	(-) Rs			
(-) Rs	81,10,119.00/-			

Continuation

Final Billing Amount Rs 2,95,23,844/-

Continuation